MAXPURE CORELESS FILTER CARTRIDGE
MaxPure Large Diameter Coreless filter cartridges are designed to be direct replacements for
competitor’s coreless products and can be easily retrofitted without modification to the existing
housings.
Catalogue & Data Sheet
Large Diameter Coreless filter cartridges are particularly suitable for
high flow application, the large surface area with high void volume
media result in low pressure drop and high contaminant capacity.

114 mm
508 or 1016 mm
Ordering Information
Everest	  Equipments	  International	  Co.,	  Ltd
26F-‐2,	  No.	  3,	  Ziqiang	  3rd	  Rd.,	  Lingya	  Dist.,
Kaohsiung	  City	  802,	  Taiwan
Tel	  :	  +886-‐7-‐566-‐5181	  ✜	  Fax	  :	  +886-‐7-‐566-‐6621
E-‐mail	  :	  everest.equipments998@gmail.com
This information is a guide to the part number structure and possible options. For availability of specific options, please contact
Everest Equipments.
Element Part Number :
Code
CP (PP)
CN (Nylon)
Micron Rating
05 = 5 μm
10 = 10 μm
20 = 20 μm
25 = 25 μm
50 = 50 μm
75 = 75 μm
100 = 100 μm
Nominal Length
20 = 508 mm (20”)
40 = 1016 mm (40”)
✜ CP20-40
- -